UNIVERSITY OF UYO
2016/2017 FEE SCHEDULE FOR UNDERGRADUATE,
BASIC STUDIES AND PRE-DEGREE

PROPOSED SCHEDULE OF SUNDRY FEES FOR UNDERGRADUATE (NIGERIAN)
STUDENTS 2016/2017 ACADEMIC YEAR

S/N ITEMS NEW STUDENTS RETURNING STUDENTS
1 Tuition Free Free
2% Caution N2,000 NIL
3; Examination N2,500 N2,500
4 Tertiary Institution Social Health
Insurance Programme (TISHIP) N2,000 N2,000
5 Student Handbook N 500 NIL
6. Student Union Dues N 500 N 500
7 Games/Sport N 700 N 700
8. Library N2,000 N2,000
9. General Studies Registration Handbook N3,250 N1,000
10.  Student Union Constitution/Books N 400 NIL
11.  X-Ray/Lab Test N2,500 NIL
12, Personal Accident Insurance Scheme N 400 N 400
13.  Identity Card N1,000 NIL
14.  Laboratory (For Science and Science
Related Courses students) N2,000 N2,000
15.  Utilities/Services N5,000 N5,000
16.  Screening/Verification of Results N1,000 NIL
17.  University Calendar N 500 NIL
18.  Clinical Fees (Pharmacy/Medical Students) N5,000 N2,500
19.  Workshop fees (Engineering and
Environmental Studies) N2,000 N2,000
20.  Production Fees/Studio (Communication
Arts, Theatre Arts, Music) N5,000 N5,000
21.  Finance Charge N1,000 N1,000
22. Database Charge N2,000 N2,000
23.  ICT Project N3,000 N3,000
24.  Development Levy N20,000 N20,000
25.  Facility Management N5,000 N5,000
OTHER SUNDRY CHANRGES
Accommodation/Bed Space * N 500 N 500
Entrepreneurial Studies I & II ** N2,000 N2,000
Hostel Maintenance * N8,000 N8,000
Clinical Students Hostel Charges *** NIL N20,000
& Payable by those given hostel accommodation.

T Payable by 200 Level UTME students and new Direct Entry students only.
*#%  Payable by Clinical students given hostel accommodation.



INFORMATION FOR CANDIDATES FOR THE BASIC STUDIES PROGRAMME

S/No. Fee 15t Semester 2" Semester | Total
1 Tuition fees 100,000.00 30,000.00 130,000.00
2 Examination fees | 35,000.00 35,000.00
(JUPEB)
3 Mock JUPEB Fees 5,000.00 5,000.00
4 Sundry fees 4,000.00 4,000.00 8,000.00
5 Lab/Practical/Field trip 5,000.00 5,000.00 10,000.00
fees (For Science and
Geography students only)
6 Departmental Handbook 1,000.00 1,000.00
7 Medical fees 1,500.00 1,500.00
8 Facility Management fees 3,000.00 3,000.00 6,000.00
9 Library fees 1,000.00 1,000.00 2,000.00
10 Biometric Identity card 1,500.00 1,500.00
11 JUPEB Syllabus 1,000.00 1,000.00
12 Finance charge 500.00 500.00 1,000.00
13 Data Base fees 500.00 500.00 1,000.00
Total for all students of 154,000.00 49,000.00 203,000.00
Agric. Science, Biology,
Chemistry, Physics and
Geography)
Total for all other students | 149,000.00 44.,000.00 193,000
Departmental Dues --- N500.00/semester




INFORMATION FOR CANDIDATES FOR THE PRE-DEGREE PROGRAMME

Fee Amount (M)
S/No.
1 Tuition 60,000.00
2 Sundry 5,000.00
3 Department Handbook 1,000.00
4 Medical 1,500.00
5 Facility Management 6,000.00
6 Library 2,000.00
7 Identity Card 1,500.00
8 Examination 10,000.00
9 Data Base 1,000.00
10 Finance Charge 1,000.00

Total 89,000.00
Departmental Dues --- N500.00/semester




